DATE : 21/12/2016

FILE
NUMBER

16/259

16/263

16/267

16/269

APPLICANTS NAME
Edward Brady

Muhammad Abid Hussain

& Nadia Abid

Ursula Hegarty

John Mills

APP.
TYPE

P

LONGFORD COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 10:58:03  PAGE :

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 01/11/2016 TO 30/11/2016
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE

INVALID

02/11/2016

04/11/2016

08/11/2016

10/11/2016

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

construction of conservatory to be 17 sq. metres (int. size)
Ballymakeegan
Longford

and completion of existing partially constructed single storey extension
servicing existing two storey type dwelling house and all ancillary works
No. 7 Cloverwell

Edgeworthstown

Co. Longford

for construction of 2 no. two-storey dwelling houses with detached garages,
wastewater treatment systems and associated site works, new entrance
gates and boundary fence/wall, and ancillary works

Lisduff

Co Longford

Remove existing silo walls and construct of new silo base, retaining walls,
apron and collecting tank and all ancillary site works

Drumanure

Abbyshrule

Co. Longford
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16/277 Cathal Belton R 21/11/2016 Changes to dwelling house previously granted planning under reference no.
15191 to now include sunroom extension to side relevant changes to layout,
changes to elevations and all ancillary site works
Colenhill
Co. Longford

Total: 5
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